14 Ranaji Enclave Nangli Sakrawati New 
Delhi . 

1 Name of Work : 
Interior Furnishing works for SBI NANGLI SAKRAWATI 
BRANCH,(EXISTING PREMISES) New Delhi 

2 Time allowed for completion : 60 Days from the date of handing over of the site. 

3 Estimated Cost  Rs. 20,00,850.00  ( Twenty Lac Eight Hundred Fifty only) 

4 Earnest Money Deposit : 

Rs.20,000/-( Twenty Thousand  Rupees only ) by crossed 
Bank Draft / Banker’s Cheque drawn in favour of STATE 
BANK OF INDIA, New Delhi. (To be enclosed in sealed 
envelope as a part of technical Bid)